

convey(s) to

8

BILLIE P. RANDALL and DONNA L. RANDALL, husband and wife hereinafter called grantor, all that real property situated in the County of \_\_\_\_Klamath , State of Oregon, described as: Lot 4, Block 48, Tract No. 1184, OREGON SHORES UNIT #2, FIRST ADDITION, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CROW, INC.

"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, "HE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES."

THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN-NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except those set out in Exhibit "A" attached hereto

and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 4,000.00 

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this \_\_13\_ day of \_ 19\_\_86. June

HAWAIT

Wilfred K. Iwasa

Billie P. Randall

Donna L. Randall

0. Box 2143

D

Irene K. Iwasa

Vol. Mar Page

11424

STATE OF OFFICE County of Thomas On this 266 day of June

. 19 86

Personally appeared the above named WILFRED K. IWASA and IRENE K. IWASA / husband and wife and acknowledged the forego instrument to be their

\_\_\_ voluntary act and deed.

Before me: 4 Notary Public for <u>Hawaii</u> My Commission Expires: All's STATE OF OREGON, 88 County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the . day of 19 at oclock M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No.

page

affixed.

Bv

instrument/microfilm No.

SPACE RESERVED FOR

)ss

RECORDER'S USE

d all tax at stars to their to the she Billie P. & Donna L. Randall P. 0. Box 2143

GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS

GRANTEE'D NAME AND AD DRESS

Billie P. and Donna J., Randall

Meeker, Colorado 81641

Meeker, Colorado 81(141

NAME TITLE Deputy

Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County

or as document/fee/file/

on

Iwasa to Party	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
SUBJECT TO:	
<ol> <li>Subject to rules and regulations of Fire Patrol District.</li> <li>Restrictions, but omitting restrict.</li> </ol>	1142
2. Restrictions had been been allowed by the second provide the second	
religion or national restriction	
1104, Oregon Shores - Huit as shown on the	
<ol> <li>Restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, as shown on the recorded plat of Tract 1184, Oregon Shores - Unit #2, First Addition.</li> <li>Covenants, easements, restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, immosed instrument, including the terms thereof.</li> </ol>	
any, based on race	
Recorded, including the religion or patting restriction	
any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, imposed by instrument, including the terms thereof, Said Covenante	
Contain and Covenants, Condition Book : M-78	
Recreational Club, Inc. A manual club, Inc. Restrictions of a contract of the second s	
Said Covenants, Conditions, and Restrictions set forth above contain among other things, levies and assessments of Oregon sha	
Contact of Orecon a	
recorded July 6 and as disclosed in al Club in-	
<ol> <li>The interest of Oregon Shores Recreational Club inc., in and to a recorded July 6, 1979 in Book M-79 at page 15070</li> </ol>	
5. Truct p	•
<ul> <li>5. Trust Deed, including the terms and provisions thereof to secure the amount noted below and other amounts secured thereunder, if any,</li> <li>5. Trust Deed, including the terms and provisions thereof to secure the terms and other amounts secured thereunder, if any,</li> <li>5. Trustee</li> <li>6. Wilfred K. Iwasa and Irene K. Iwasa, husband</li> <li>6. Beneficien</li> </ul>	
Grantor	
Trustee : Wilfred K. Iwasa and Irons thereof to secure the	
Report Com Little The Wasa hurt "",	•
Dated Recorded Book B	• • • •
Dated Corporation, Trustee February 16, 1970	
Amount: \$5,850.00 according to the terms and provisions contained therein.	
and provisions contained to assume and a	
therein.	
INITIAL	
(U.C.)	
STATE OF OPECON	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.	
Filed for record at request of	
	3



- -